
W8407 WISCONSIN AVE, HORTONVILLE, WI,
54944-9229
https://www.adashunjones.com

W8407 WISCONSIN
AVE, HORTONVILLE,
WI, 54944-9229

$199,900

Rare find in the Town of Greenville! Updated walk out ranch set on 7.61 acres. Main level
offers 4 bdrms. 1.5 baths, spacious living room & kit. L/level features daylight windows,
family room w/ f/pl & patio drs., laundry & full bath. Some of the many updates incl; furnace,
c/air,completely remodeled baths & kit w/center...

Jean
RE/MAX 24/7 Real Estate, LLC

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2165 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Water Softener-Own,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1680

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 485 Tax Amount: 3469

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X12 Main

Bedroom 2 11X11 Main

Bedroom 3 10X14 Main

Bedroom 4 8X12 Main

Family Room 15X24 Lower

Kitchen 12X20 Main

Living Room 15X14 Main

Other Room 15X8 Lower

Other Room 2 5X5 Main

Other Room 3 7X8 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Walk-Out
Access

Exterior material: Brick,Shake Siding,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jean E Werth Agent Email: jean@werthteam.com


